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28401 SFR 969 03/05/2010

2011HX Base Yr

949 SW MARCIS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,752 112.4928 125.99 346,724 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2183

BAS 2,183 100 2,183 233,781

FGR 720 55 396 42,408

FOP 264 30 79 8,460

FOP 312 30 94 10,067

3,479 2,752 294,715

BAS= W12 N12 W24 S26 FGR= S30 E24 N30 W24$ E24 S20 E10 S4
FOP= S8 E39 N8 W39$ E39 N32 FOP= N6 W37 S5  D3 R3  E20 N2
E14$ W14 S2 W20  L3 U3  N5$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 898.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,021

2,021

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


